
PK Alle Categorieën dag 1 
Organisatie AVR Roeselare 
28 april 2012 
 
 
400m horden 0,762m   Sen Dames  Uur=13:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 203 HOSTE KATO                OB    70.04  Jun 94 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 1021 CONTENT LINDE             OB    71.54   87 Pr. WVl.1 
 3 9 VACKIER PAULINE           AVMO  75.97  Jun 94 Pr. WVl.2 
 4 10 DEGRIJSE SOFIE            AVMO  76.23  Jun 94 Pr. WVl.3 
 5 31 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN           AVR   76.31  Jun 94  
 
400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=13:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 2277 VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE      AZW   69.19  96 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 2488 DECOCK JUTTA               AVR   69.98  96 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 2253 CLAYS LAURENCE             KKS   79.05  95 Pr. WVl.3 
 
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=13:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 15 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA        AVMO  49.01  98 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 569 STRUBBE CELESTA            OB    49.43  97 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 20 PAUWELYN HANNE             FLAC  50.31  98 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 355 DE BAENE HANNE             OB    50.45  98  
 5 684 VAN OOST FLORIANNE        AVR   54.58  98  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=13:44 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 
 1 524 VANHOOF ROBBE              FLAC  12.58  97  
 2 503 ROOSE TIBO                 AZW   13.58  97  
 3 863 LOOSE SIMON                HAC   13.71  98  
 4 13 GONNISSEN JEROEN           FLAC  13.77  98  
  257 MATON MATHIJS              AVMO     DIS    97  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=13:44 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 
 1 497 LE ROY KRISTOF             AZW   12.33  97  
 2 970 PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON        FLAC  12.46  97  
 3 500 CHRISTIAENS PIETER         AZW   12.88  97  
 4 522 VIERSTRAETE NIELS          FLAC  13.38  97  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=13:44 
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.3 
 1 936 LAMMERTYN NIELS            HAC   12.64  97  
 2 616 SINNAEVE JORIS             AVMO  12.88  97  
 3 598 BELLEGOU GLENN             AZW   13.67  97  
 4 879 DESCHEPPER YARNE          MACW  14.51  98  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=13:47 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 
 1 1923 DAVID DRIES                HCO   11.89  95  
 2 1927 DEMUYNCK THIBAULT         HCO   12.31  95  
 3 2675 PILLU DRIES                HCO   12.34  95  
 4 2149 VANBELLE GIANNI            OB    12.42  95  
 5 2114 BAKEROOT CYRIEL            FLAC  13.67  96  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=13:47 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9 
 1 2496 TACK TIEMEN                AZW   11.59  96  



 2 2265 VERDONCK EMILE             AZW   12.08  95  
 3 2477 RENSON MASSIMO             FLAC  12.29  96  
 4 1992 GOETHALS BERT              KKS   12.91  96  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=13:47 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.7 
 1 2148 DE CRAENE WANNES          OB    12.03  95  
 2 2249 VERDONCK SIMON             HCO   12.06  96  
 3 2407 VANDEVYVERE MIDAS         FLAC  12.35  96  
 4 2508 WEISS DEMPSEY              MACW  12.74  95  
 
100 meter                 Jun Heren R.Finale  Uur=13:51 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 
 1 28 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA          HCO   11.32  93 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 6 DEKIERE BRAM               FLAC  11.53  93 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 154 TITECA ROBBE               OB    11.83  93 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 22 BROUCKE RAMSES             HCO   11.92  93  
 
100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=14:15 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4 
 1 1964 ROTSAERT TIBO              AZW   11.33  90  
 2 994 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE           HCO   11.48  92  
 3 2159 DEJONCKHEERE KORNEEL      HAC   12.08  91  
 4 1124 DE RUYCK T21 MICHAEL      HCO   12.51  90  
 
100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=14:15 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 
  1034 ROOSE GIOVANNI             HCO       GP    92  
 1 1100 HERREMAN LARS              KKS   11.12  87  
 2 1530 NOLF CEDRIC                AZW   11.29  89  
 3 1288 HOET JORG                  FLAC  11.38  92  
 4 1963 DECRAENE WOUTER           AZW   12.17  83  
 
100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=14:15 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.9 
 1 1098 HERREMAN INGMAR            KKS   11.27  86  
 2 1687 COLPAERT SANDER            AVMO  11.72  92  
 3 967 VANLUCHENE TOM             AVMO  11.83  92  
 
800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 11 DE BLAUWE GIANNI           FLAC  2'26.14  98  
 2 296 DERUYTTER JASPER           FLAC  2'28.56  98  
 
 3 668 DEFOUR FALCO               FLAC  2'34.70  98  
 4 918 DEMEULEMEESTER THOMAS     KKS   2'36.30  98  
 5 879 DESCHEPPER YARNE          MACW  2'55.60  98  
 
800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:37 
Reeks:2 
 1 422 KINGET LOEWIS              OB    2'09.87  97 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 356 DEKEYSER THOMAS            AVR   2'10.51  97 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 1001 VERSTICHELE VICTOR        AVR   2'15.58  98 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 42 COUVREUR SJORRE            HCO   2'19.37  98  
 5 553 FORTRIJ LOWIE              MACW  2'19.87  97  
 6 355 VANDENBON SIMON            MACW  2'23.25  97  
 
800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 1937 VAN BRUAENE SIMON         AVR   1'59.83  95 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 2499 VANDEKERCKHOVE VIC        FLAC  2'03.39  96 Pr. WVl.2 



 3 2069 MOONS HANNES               OB    2'05.09  95 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 2393 CALLENS KLAAS              FLAC  2'06.88  96  
 5 2390 VAN OOST LOIC              AVR   2'08.75  95  
 6 2611 LESIRE ALEXANDER           AVR   2'12.02  95  
 7 2284 VAN STEENKISTE JASPER     OB    2'13.19  95  
 8 2216 CORNELUS RUBEN             OB    2'15.87  96  
 9 2135 D'HOORE RAF                HAC   2'16.50  96  
 10 1910 VAN WETTER THYLLO         AVMO  2'32.64  96  
 
800 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=14:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 12 VANDEKERCKHOVE ARNE       AVMO  2'01.13  94 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 486 VANHOUCKE YNGWIE          FLAC  2'01.39  93 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 366 VAN MELKEBEKE JONAS       FLAC  2'03.62  94 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 168 DECADT HANNES              MACW  2'04.30  94  
 5 218 D'HOORE WARD               HAC   2'04.51  94  
 6 34 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI      AVR   2'04.83  94  
 7 459 VERCRUYCE TYSON            MACW  2'09.59  94  
 8 280 VIAENE NICO                OB    2'10.60  93  
 9 257 DEVOLDER TIM               FLAC  2'17.58  94  
 
800 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=14:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 1017 CRAEYE SIMON               HCO   2'04.54   89  
 2 2123 LESAFFER GILLES            AZW   2'06.73   86  
 3 1019 GROOTAERT LENNERT         HCO   2'08.29   90  
 4 5081 DESMET MARC                AZW   2'12.03  Mas 67  
 5 4361 DEHULLU BRUNO              KKS   2'14.97  Mas 72  
 6 4868 RONDELEE FILIP             ABAV  2'22.64  Mas 69  
 7 4551 PARMENTIER POL             KKS   2'23.14  Mas 59  
 
800 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=14:53 
Reeks:2 
 1 2009 AGACHE HANNES              KKS   1'55.77  85 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 1456 VANDERMEERSCH THIJS       HAC   1'56.19  90 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 1945 PICCAVET NIELS             AVMO  1'57.53  87 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 1843 VAN HESSCHE REINOUT       AVMO  1'58.53  87  
 5 1243 CALLEWAERT THOMAS         AVMO  2'00.52  88  
 6 968 VANLUCHENE ROBIN           AVMO  2'02.26  92  
 7 1665 VANDEWALLE JEROEN         AVR   2'03.13  85  
 8 1552 COENE PIETER               FLAC  2'05.65  89  
  969 VANLUCHENE GLENN          AVMO      NA    89  
 
 
400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=14:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 1382 SIX EVY                    AVR   62.33   91  
 2 2742 D'HONDT NATHALIE           AVMO  62.89  Mas 73  
 3 958 VERMEERSCH SARAH          AVMO  64.12   79  
 4 1234 HAGHEDOOREN JASMINE       AVR   67.75   91  
 
400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=14:59 
Reeks:2 
 1 812 ROSSAERT MIREILLE          OB    59.22  90 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 1103 RAES JESSIE                HAC   59.60  90 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 1145 BUYZE INE                  AZW   59.89  91 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 873 SMISSAERT SARA             HCO   62.62  87  
 
400 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=15:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 30 HUYGHE LAURA               AVR   61.78  94  



 2 407 BOSSIER LAURENCE           AVR   66.37  94  
 3 8 VANLUCHENE HANNA          AVMO  66.73  93  
 4 384 LEFEVRE KATRIEN            AVR   68.47  94  
 
400 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=15:12 
Reeks:2 
 1 289 ASTAES MARIE               OB    58.91  93 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 11 VLAEMINCK FIEKE            AVMO  60.32  94 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 32 WASTYN LOUISE              AVR   61.62  93 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 190 LUYSSEN ALINE              AZW   63.26  93  
 5 41 MERCIER ELIEN              HCO   63.98  93  
 
400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 2278 VAN EYGEN HANNELORE       AZW   67.38  95  
 2 2612 DECONINCK CATHARINA       AZW   68.49  95  
 3 2311 BALLEGEER JOLIEN           OB    69.03  95  
 4 1966 TERRYN ELLEN               AVMO  71.27  96  
 
400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:22 
Reeks:2 
 1 1995 BRUYNEEL ELS               HCO   65.10  96  
 2 2539 VAN HOVE JOKE              OB    66.02  95  
 3 2272 VANDEPUTTE HANNE          HAC   66.54  96  
 
400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:22 
Reeks:3 
 1 1977 COUVREUR FAUVE             HCO   61.70  96 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 2295 DECEUNINCK BIRGIT          FLAC  64.06  96 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 2410 DERYCKE JOYCE              FLAC  64.87  95 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 1997 DEVRIENDT SILKE            HCO   65.72  96  
  2152 VANPOUCKE ELLA             FLAC     DIS    96  
 
400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 691 DEPOORTERE ALICE           FLAC  64.99  98 Pr. WVl.3 
 2 590 VANCOPPENOLLE ANNELEEN    HCO   68.15  97  
 3 321 VERKRUYSSE HELGA          FLAC  72.87  98  
 4 888 VERMEULEN CELESTE         HAC   75.51  98  
 
400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:24 
Reeks:2 
 1 524 DE MAREZ MANON             AVR   61.35  97 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 57 HESSEL DANIELLE            AVR   64.69  97 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 793 GHESQUIERE ELINE           FLAC  65.86  97  
 4 19 CLAUS ELLEN                AVMO  67.35  97  
 5 456 GHYOOT LYNN                HAC   69.65  98  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren finale Uur=15:36 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6 
 1 970 PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON        FLAC  12.27  97 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 497 LE ROY KRISTOF             AZW   12.28  97 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 936 LAMMERTYN NIELS            HAC   12.51  97 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 524 VANHOOF ROBBE              FLAC  12.67  97  
 5 616 SINNAEVE JORIS             AVMO  12.71  97  
 6 500 CHRISTIAENS PIETER         AZW   12.73  97  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren finale Uur=15:36 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4 
 1 2496 TACK TIEMEN                AZW   11.59  96 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 2249 VERDONCK SIMON             HCO   12.00  96 Pr. WVl.2 



 3 2148 DE CRAENE WANNES          OB    12.03  95 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 2265 VERDONCK EMILE             AZW   12.07  95  
 5 2477 RENSON MASSIMO             FLAC  12.33  96  
  1923 DAVID DRIES                HCO       NG    95  
 
100 meter                 Sen Heren finale Uur=15:40 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 1100 HERREMAN LARS              KKS   10.86  87 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 1530 NOLF CEDRIC                AZW   10.86  89 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 1098 HERREMAN INGMAR            KKS   11.09  86 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 1964 ROTSAERT TIBO              AZW   11.27  90  
 5 994 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE           HCO   11.59  92  
  1288 HOET JORG                  FLAC      NA    92  
 
100m horden 0,84m   Sen Dames  Uur=15:53 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 
 1 1160 VERCRUYSSE JESSE           FLAC  15.30   91 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 29 HUBRECHT LOES              AVR   15.70  Jun 94 Pr. WVl.1J 
 3 187 STEEN ELINE                HCO   18.19  Jun 93 Pr. WVl.2J 
 
100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=15:59 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 2283 BALATOVA ADINA*            AZW   15.64  95 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 2415 MICHIELS HEGE              MACW  16.93  96 Pr. WVl.2 
  1968 CANNAERT TISIA             AVMO     DIS    95  
 
80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=16:09 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 
 1 315 HAGHEDOOREN EVI            FLAC  16.21  98  
 2 684 VAN OOST FLORIANNE        AVR   16.72  98  
 3 314 GHEERAERT AIMEE            FLAC  16.88  98  
 4 526 DEGRYSE DAPHNE             AVR   17.43  98  
 
80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=16:09 
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.3 
 1 510 DHEEDENE FYLLIS            AZW   12.21  97 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 699 BULCKE JUSTINE             MACW  12.73  98 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 569 STRUBBE CELESTA            OB    13.20  97 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 455 LAGROU ILKE                HAC   14.56  98  
  511 VERDONCK MICHELE           AZW       NG    97  
 
1500 meter                Sen Dames  Uur=16:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 36 CARTON LOUISE             HCO   4'45.73  Jun 94 Pr. WVl.1J 
 2 2152 VANPOUCKE ELLA            FLAC  4'49.94  Sch 96 Pr. 1 scho 
 3 2022 VANDEPOELE JANA           AVR   4'52.11  Sch 96 Pr. 2 scho 
 4 1156 TACK LORE                 OB    4'56.40   87 PK 1 sen 
 5 1301 VANDEVELDE LIESBETH    AVMO  4'59.83   89 PK 2 sen 
 6 3349 DELVA EVELYNE             FLAC  5'01.00  Mas 74 PK3 sen 
 7 2281 DHEEDENE AXANA            AZW   5'03.98  Sch 95 PK 3 schol 
 8 1591 BEUCKELS ANNELIES         OB    5'43.36   88  
 9 107 VANHOORNEWEDER MAAIKE     FLAC  6'15.95 Jun 93 PK 2 Jun 
 10 2173 GEEROLF CHRISTA           AVMO  6'25.16  Mas 61  
 11 2675 DEVOS AN                  FLAC  6'26.80  Mas 65  
 
1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=16:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 533 DEDEYNE ANNOUK             FLAC  5'08.46  97 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 676 QUATACKER LORE             FLAC  5'16.01  98 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 74 DESAEVER HANNE             HCO   5'16.60  98 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 914 LUCKX CHARLOTTE            MACW  5'22.22  97  



 5 594 RONDELEE JOSEPHINE        ABAV  5'36.17  98  
 6 525 DE MAREZ MICHELE           AVR   5'42.60  98  
 7 515 NEIRYNCK CLOE              AZW   5'47.01  97  
 8 292 LIEVENS EMMELIEN           AVMO  5'47.89  97  
 9 315 HAGHEDOOREN EVI            FLAC  5'49.22  98  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 
 1 500 CHRISTIAENS PIETER        AZW   25.79  97  
 2 503 ROOSE TIBO                AZW   27.81  97  
 3 863 LOOSE SIMON               HAC   28.13  98  
 4 15 DEPREZ JARNE              AVMO  29.71  98  
 5 379 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   30.72  98  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.5 
 1 936 LAMMERTYN NIELS            HAC   25.77  97  
 2 616 SINNAEVE JORIS             AVMO  26.24  97  
 3 522 VIERSTRAETE NIELS          FLAC  27.40  97  
 4 598 BELLEGOU GLENN             AZW   27.96  97  
 5 13 GONNISSEN JEROEN           FLAC  28.83  98  
 6 299 VANCRAEYNEST EWOUT        FLAC  31.90  97  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.0 
 1 12 DOOM ALEXANDER             FLAC  23.56  97 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 861 BAILLEUR WOUT              FLAC  24.83  97 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 14 VLAEMINCK THIJS            AVMO  24.89  98 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 497 LE ROY KRISTOF             AZW   25.07  97  
 5 257 MATON MATHIJS              AVMO  25.13  97  
 6 970 PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON        FLAC  25.93  97  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:16 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2407 VANDEVYVERE MIDAS         FLAC  24.83  96  
 2 1992 GOETHALS BERT              KKS   26.00  96  
 3 2508 WEISS DEMPSEY              MACW  26.36  95  
 4 2610 VERMEULEN DAVID            AVR   28.30  96  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:16 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.4 
 1 2148 DE CRAENE WANNES          OB    24.35  95  
 2 2675 PILLU DRIES                HCO   25.05  95  
 3 2477 RENSON MASSIMO             FLAC  25.43  96  
  1927 DEMUYNCK THIBAULT         HCO       NG    95  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:16 
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.2 
 1 1948 RAES MAARTEN               HCO   22.85  96 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 2496 TACK TIEMEN                AZW   23.32  96 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 2257 VAN ACKER MANUEL           AVMO  23.87  95 Pr. WVl.3 
  2249 VERDONCK SIMON             HCO       NG    96  
  1923 DAVID DRIES                HCO       NG    95  
 
200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:24 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 12 VANDEKERCKHOVE ARNE       AVMO  23.59  94  
 2 153 DHAEZE BREGT               OB    23.71  94  
 3 67 VANNESTE BAVO              KKS   24.98  94  
 4 134 VANBESIEN MAX              FLAC  25.26  93  
  9 DEPREZ JOCHEN              AVMO     DIS    93  



 
200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:24 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 
 1 28 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA          HCO   22.54  93 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 6 DEKIERE BRAM               FLAC  23.08  93 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 255 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         FLAC  23.26  93 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 76 VANHOUTTE REMCO           HCO   23.67  93  
 5 154 TITECA ROBBE               OB    23.82  93  
 
200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:30 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 
 1 1687 COLPAERT SANDER            AVMO  23.56  92  
 2 1755 NEYT KEN                   FLAC  24.20  91  
 3 2159 DEJONCKHEERE KORNEEL      HAC   25.00  91  
 4 2358 STAESSEN RINUS             FLAC  25.24  92  
 5 1124 DE RUYCK T21 MICHAEL      HCO   25.58  90  
 6 1850 SPILLEBEEN GUNTHER        KKS   27.06  85  
 
200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:30 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.6 
 1 1100 HERREMAN LARS              KKS   22.23  87 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 1964 ROTSAERT TIBO              AZW   22.61  90 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 994 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE           HCO   23.22  92 Pr. WVl.3 
 4 967 VANLUCHENE TOM             AVMO  23.51  92  
 5 1292 CARLY JAN                  FLAC  24.23  78  
 
3000 meter                Sen Dames  Uur=17:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 1016 DEKETELAERE ANNELIES      HAC   10'31.72   86 Pr. WVl.1 
 2 1150 VENS SASKIA                AVR   10'37.37   88 Pr. WVl.2 
 3 30 HUYGHE LAURA               AVR   10'45.97  Jun 94 Pr. WVl.1 
 4 2220 DELVAEL PATRICIA           AVR   10'46.64  Mas 76 Pr. WVl.3 
 5 2296 BRUYNOOGHE EMILIE         FLAC  10'58.72  Sch 95 Pr. WVl.1 
 6 1611 BRUWIER ELKE               AVMO  11'21.03   91  
 7 2411 ALLEGAERT SARAH            FLAC  11'23.71  Sch 96 Pr. WVl.2 
 8 2282 CARREIN FEBE               AZW   11'29.54  Sch 95 Pr. WVl.3 
 
 9 31 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN            AVR   11'32.75  Jun 94 Pr. WVl.2 
 10 2221 VANDEKERKHOVE VEERLE      AVR   11'44.34  Mas 67  
 
 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 699 BULCKE JUSTINE            MACW  4.91m +0.7  98  
 2 590 VANCOPPENOLLE ANNELEEN    HCO   4.40m +0.4  97  
 3 57 HESSEL DANIELLE           AVR   4.25m +1.1  97  
 4 526 DEGRYSE DAPHNE            AVR   4.01m +0.2  98  
 5 676 QUATACKER LORE            FLAC  3.94m +1.1  98  
 6 321 VERKRUYSSE HELGA          FLAC  3.78m +1.0  98  
 7 888 VERMEULEN CELESTE         HAC   3.58m -0.8  98  
 8 314 GHEERAERT AIMEE           FLAC  3.52m +0.1  98  
  19 CLAUS ELLEN                AVMO      GP   +0.0  97  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 2283 BALATOVA ADINA*           AZW   5.21m +0.4  95  
 2 2415 MICHIELS HEGE             MACW  4.79m +1.1  96  



 3 1978 CROMBEZ SARAH             HCO   4.69m +0.7  95  
 4 2539 VAN HOVE JOKE             OB    4.42m +0.1  95  
 5 1964 VALCKE HANNE              AVMO  4.03m +0.9  96  
 6 2647 VANHASTE JANA             AVR   3.94m +0.5  95  
 7 2156 VANPETEGHEM SOFIE         FLAC  3.42m +0.2  96  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 916 PARMENTIER BAVO           HAC   13.27m   98  
 2 25 WERBROUCK MICHAEL         FLAC  10.82m   97  
 3 622 DENOLF OLIVIER            KKS   8.77m   98  
 4 357 SINNESAEL NICHOLAS        AVR   7.93m   97  
 5 1000 VERGAUWE LOUIS            AVR   7.86m   97  
 6 16 CRUL WARD                  AVMO  7.19m   98  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 254 DELHEYE CELINE            FLAC  37.07m   98  
 2 450 TIELENS BETHLEHEM         OB    35.02m   98  
 3 911 DEKETELAERE JANA          MACW  26.77m   97  
 4 374 LANNOO LIESELOT           AVR   24.61m   97  
 5 18 CALLENS STEPHANIE         AVMO  24.49m   98  
 6 914 LUCKX CHARLOTTE           MACW  22.14m   97  
 7 700 BEYENS EVA                 MACW  21.37m   97  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 2155 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          FLAC  29.73m   95  
 2 2584 VANBOSSEL AMBER           OB    26.55m   95  
 3 1965 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  25.28m   96  
 4 1988 DEPOUVRE TINE             OB    23.03m   96  
 5 2290 TIERENTEYN EVELIEN        AZW   16.69m   96  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 41 ALGOET GIEBE              HCO   1.60m   98  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 2265 VERDONCK EMILE            AZW   1.85m   95  
 2 1952 OPSOMER TOM               HCO   1.65m   96  
 3 2566 DEDECKER ROBEN            AZW   1.60m   96  
 4 2610 VERMEULEN DAVID           AVR   1.45m   96  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 2213 DUCHATEAU JARNE           OB    12.07m   96  
 2 1922 BOURGOIS GIL              HCO   10.84m   95  
 3 2274 ADAM TOM                   FLAC  10.75m   95  
 



speerwerpen 600g          Jun Dames  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 191 VANNESTE PERLA            AZW   31.99m   93  
 2 359 DEKETELAERE LAURA         MACW  27.08m   93  
 3 9 VACKIER PAULINE           AVMO  26.90m   94  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 1063 VANHOORNE AN              HCO   35.17m   82  
 2 1161 VERHELST INGE             FLAC  32.44m   78  
 3 1431 VAN BELLE INE              AZW   28.45m   92  
 4 1454 VERCRUYCE  KIM            MACW  25.34m   92  
 
hoogspringen              Jun Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 255 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         FLAC  1.95m   93  
 2 26 MESEURE EGBERT            HCO   1.80m   94  
 3 256 SANCTORUM MAXIM           FLAC  1.75m   93  
 4 134 VANBESIEN MAX             FLAC  1.65m   93  
 
hoogspringen              Sen Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 1292 CARLY JAN                  FLAC  1.70m   78  
 2 1963 DECRAENE WOUTER           AZW   1.60m   83  
 3 2358 STAESSEN RINUS            FLAC  1.50m   92  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 456 BUFFEL NICK                HAC   11.68m   94  
 2 479 DEJONCKHEERE FLORIAN      HAC   10.23m   94  
 3 53 VANDOMMELE MICHIEL        FLAC  9.88m   93  
 4 253 ADAM NIELS                 FLAC  9.87m   93  
 5 458 VERCRUYCE  JOHN           MACW  9.14m   94  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 1327 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN         HAC   16.46m   83  
 2 2184 SABBE JAN                  HAC   12.48m   87  
 3 1755 NEYT KEN                   FLAC  10.25m   91  
 4 1017 CRAEYE SIMON              HCO   9.83m   89  
 5 2125 SIMPELAERE MAARTEN        HAC   9.00m   91  
 6 5466 VERCRUYCE JOHNY           MACW  7.68m  Mas 68  
 7 1099 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          KKS   6.63m   85  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 12 DOOM ALEXANDER            FLAC  46.85m   97  
 2 380 MONSEREZ DYLAN            KKS   37.47m   97  
 3 916 PARMENTIER BAVO           HAC   34.10m   98  
 4 1000 VERGAUWE LOUIS            AVR   28.58m   97  



 5 1001 VERSTICHELE VICTOR        AVR   25.47m   98  
 6 622 DENOLF OLIVIER            KKS   24.73m   98  
 7 357 SINNESAEL NICHOLAS        AVR   24.00m   97  
 8 379 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   22.30m   98  
 9 11 DE BLAUWE GIANNI          FLAC  20.64m   98  
 10 15 DEPREZ JARNE               AVMO  19.06m   98  
 11 16 CRUL WARD                  AVMO  15.97m   98  
 12 299 VANCRAEYNEST EWOUT        FLAC  14.95m   97  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 2213 DUCHATEAU JARNE           OB    36.48m   96  
 2 2274 ADAM TOM                   FLAC  33.38m   95  
 3 1922 BOURGOIS GIL              HCO   26.51m   95  
 4 2390 VAN OOST LOIC             AVR   25.93m   95  
 5 2566 DEDECKER ROBEN            AZW   25.18m   96  
 6 2552 BRUSSELLE MICHIEL         FLAC  18.63m   95  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 456 BUFFEL NICK                HAC   36.92m   94  
 2 479 DEJONCKHEERE FLORIAN      HAC   28.75m   94  
 3 253 ADAM NIELS                 FLAC  25.99m   93  
 4 256 SANCTORUM MAXIM           FLAC  22.00m   93  
 5 53 VANDOMMELE MICHIEL        FLAC  21.48m   93  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 2256 MILANOV PHILIP            FLAC  56.37m   91  
 2 1327 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN         HAC   45.99m   83  
 3 1530 NOLF CEDRIC                AZW   40.03m   89  
 4 2184 SABBE JAN                  HAC   34.46m   87  
 5 2125 SIMPELAERE MAARTEN        HAC   22.17m   91  
 6 1099 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          KKS   17.03m   85  
 
verspringen               Jun Dames  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 10 DEGRIJSE SOFIE            AVMO  4.48m +1.5  94  
 2 60 VRANCKEN KELLY            HCO   4.39m +0.4  94  
 3 24 GEUSKENS SOFIE            HCO   4.17m +1.8  94  
 
verspringen               Sen Dames  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 1160 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          FLAC  5.64m +1.3  91  
 
hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 254 DELHEYE CELINE            FLAC  9.97m -2.0  98  
 2 20 PAUWELYN HANNE            FLAC  9.59m -1.3  98  
 3 455 LAGROU ILKE                HAC   9.21m -2.0  98  



 4 456 GHYOOT LYNN               HAC   7.76m -0.8  98  
 
hinkstapspringen          Jun Dames  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 29 HUBRECHT LOES             AVR   10.19m -3.8  94  
 
hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 2155 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          FLAC  9.62m +0.4  95  
 2 2235 MZIOUQA AYA*              HAC   9.35m +2.4  95 0.00m 0.0
  
 3 1965 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  8.73m -1.8  96  
  2156 VANPETEGHEM SOFIE         FLAC      GP   +0.0  96  
 
 


